CITY OF LYTLE
POLICE DEPARTMENT

14916 MAIN ST. / PO BOX 743
LYTLE, TX. 78052
(830) 709-3692 / FAX (830) 772-3473
RICHARD “RICHEY” PRIEST
CHIEF OF POLICE

MONTHLY REPORT TO MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL
MONTH OF APRIL 2000

TOTAL CALLS FOR POLICE SERVICE 182
BUILDING CHECKS 232
TRAFFIC CITATIONS ISSUED 215
(SEE ATTACHED SHEET)

NUMBER OF ADULT ARREST 5

(SEE ATTACHED SHEET)

JUVENILE ARREST 0




TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS
MONTH OF APRIL 2000
LYTLE P.D.
NO INSURANCE
SPEEDING
CROSS MEDIAN
EXPIRED INSPECTION
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
EXPIRED OR NO D.L.
DISREGARD STOP SIGN
SEATBELT VIOLATIONS
MISC. VIOLATIONS

TOTAL VIOLATIONS

71

32

25

14

17

33

10



4/2/00

4/8/00

4/11/00

4/16/00

4/23/00

ADULT ARREST
MONTH OF APRIL 2000
LYTLE P.D.

CONRAD AGUINAGA IIT (11/28/78)
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED

ARTURO BALDERAS (10/23/62)
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED

JESSE FLORES (7/17/74)
CLASS B MISD. THEFT

ROLAND H. TONDRE (1/15/66)
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

PATSY COOPER (1/8/47)
THEFT BY CHECK WARRANT (GUADALUPE CO.)



